
Pass-NR. RL FW M - LP Pass-NR. RL FW M - LP

2171 2169
Kegel Kegel

SATZPUNKTE

MANNSCHAFTSPUNKTE

GV
VERWARNUNG 0
PROTEST 0

6,59,5

146006

2M - LP
Schnitt

ab

0

SK Spk Lambach Polizei SV Steyr 

4 2
Meyer Hermine

GASTVEREIN

146059

146061

146129

HV

Löscher Brigitte
SPORTKAPITÄN

0214

RUNDE
DATUM
UHRZEIT

F 11
11. Mär. 2010
18:30 Uhr

S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T

146075

146 144 1
Christa

Margit

KELLNER

145

146083
136

0 1
577

0
144

146150

5

141
1

1
ZEINDLINGER

5

MEYER
Hermine

0
119JANDA

16

Katrin

0 0
124

141
1 0,5

528
2,5

123

537

557
41 1

135
0

KEPP

147
0 0

0,5
9

549 135
1,5

146003
141

0
Brigitte

01

1

10

0
134

Helga

25

Ersatzspieler/in

1
149120 488

110
146080

LÖSCHER

REINTHALLER0

SPORTKAPITÄN

0

Wurf fürab

M - LP

0
111

FW

542,3

0
145

Schnitt

FRANK

Angelika

HEIMVEREIN GASTVEREIN
NAME

7

6

108 136
3. Satz

Landesliga O.Ö.
SK

MEISTERSCHAFT
x

1

142

   LIGA, KLASSE: 
   BAHN: 

   ORT: 
DAMEN

Vereins-Nr.

HERREN

Vereins-Nr. 105

Steyr

LV-Nr.LV-Nr. 14
4. Satz

144 133

121

1

1. Satz 2. Satz NAMEGES4. Satz 1. Satz 2. Satz

0
131

1

14

1 0

GES3. Satz

Manuela 0

3

126

1
547

3
557

121

155

0
129

1 1
145

Gabriele
139

WOLLANEK

FW

Wurf für

542,8 35

9
31

151

GESAMTLEISTUNG

Ersatzspieler/in

GESAMTLEISTUNG

146112 PILS
Margarete

NR

501

HEIMVEREIN

       SCHIEDSRICHTERTABELLENPUNKTE

0Zeindlinger Ewald
Schiedsrichter  -  N A M E LV


	Spielbericht

